
Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn. - Prayagraj Magh Mela Special/04119X - COVR - NCR 
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

3h 45m - 153 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

20:00 1 0 37 79 ECR

2 NPBR Narayanpur Bazar
(Ahraura Road)

20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 14 55 NCR

3 CAR Chunar Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 32 89 82 NCR
4 MZP Mirzapur 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 63 34 85 NCR
5 BDL Vindhyachal 21:23 21:25 2m 0 1 71 52 84 NCR
6 GAE Gaipura 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 83 48 83 NCR
7 MNF Manda Road 21:59 22:00 1m 0 1 98 54 NCR
8 UND Unchdih 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 106 125 89 NCR
9 MJA Meja Road 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 114 28 NCR
10 BEP Bheerpur 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 126 55 95 NCR
11 KCN Karchana 22:50 22:51 1m 0 1 135 36 93 NCR
12 NYN Naini Junction 23:09 23:10 1m 0 1 145 12 95 NCR
13 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
23:45 0 1 153 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (21:30)

May 07 2024 (21:30)

1

1


